
SUB- REPORT 12

PERIOD:SEP-2020 VIS-A-VIS  SEP-2019 AND  APR-SEP-2020 VIS-A-VIS  APR-SEP-2019

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
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Apr 2020 to
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2019-20 2019-20 2019-20 2019-20

APRIL 2020 - SEP-2020APRIL 2020 - SEP-2020

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 411.41 334.04 123.16119.3655.99 131.04617.00 306.00 134.4551.00 66.83AGARTALA GT

291.00 696.78 822.10 84.7699.78113.29 103.711593.00 786.00 88.65109.00 113.04KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 216.32 332.78 65.0058.9852.37 58.28617.00 307.00 70.4653.00 30.89MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2827.00 213.00 210.76 221.65 98.95 95.09 1399.00 1324.51 1488.92 94.68 88.96
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 363.66 260.00 139.8794.2724.08 78.28339.00 163.00 223.1029.00 22.70ANTA CCPP

663.36 640.99 253.18 253.1865.3559.39 149.27328.00 170.00 377.0526.00 38.81AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 1253.56 1068.06 117.37194.48153.69 276.761486.00 741.00 169.17108.00 298.90DADRI CCPP

431.59 620.47 209.19 296.6166.59106.30 272.27298.00 156.00 397.7426.00 70.79FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 814.75 298.90 272.581765.018.86 459.94393.00 188.00 433.3834.00 156.38GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 859.14 884.97 97.0892.81178.02 150.201302.00 666.00 129.00110.00 165.22KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 4.00 0.001.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4156.00 334.00 752.80 530.34 225.39 141.95 2088.00 4552.57 2974.30 218.03 153.06

ONGC

726.60 2624.98 2467.57 106.38131.21342.73 143.674759.00 2332.00 112.56313.00 449.70TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 313.00 449.70 342.73 143.67 131.21 2332.00 2624.98 2467.57 112.56 106.38
RGPPL

1967.08 1163.12 2181.33 53.3258.31355.21 54.944505.00 2267.00 51.31377.00 207.14RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 377.00 207.14 355.21 54.94 58.31 2267.00 1163.12 2181.33 51.31 53.32
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16247.00 1237.00 1620.40 1449.93 130.99 111.76 8086.00 9665.18 9112.12 119.53 106.07

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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